=~ N -

GAYNDAH SHOW RODEO (NON POINTS)

13/04/2019

OPEN BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 3
SENIOR BULL RIDE
Paul Oshorne

Shane Kraut

Joel Kraut

No. Of Competitors: 11
NOVICE BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 9
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 9
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 3
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Angus Hollands

Lawson Baker

No. Of Competitors: 8
9-14 MINI BULL RIDE
Koby Usmar

Montanna Long

Angus Hollands

Lachlan Oshorne

No. Of Competitors: 12

A n n N

o

A A s n N

364.05
266.97
177.98

69.60
46.40

49.60
37.20
24.80
12.40

PTS

PTS
17
71
67

PTS

PTS

PTS

PTS
60
46

PTS
68
65
63
60



