	GAYNDAH SHOW RODEO (NON POINTS) 13/04/2019			
	OPEN BULL RIDE No Scores No. Of Competitors: 3	\$		PTS
	SENIOR BULL RIDE	S		PTS
1	Paul Osborne	\$ \$ \$ \$	364.05	72
2	Shane Kraut	\$	266.97	71
3	Joel Kraut	\$	177.98	67
	No. Of Competitors: 11			
	NOVICE BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
	No Scores			
	No. Of Competitors: 9			
	U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
	No Scores			
	No. Of Competitors: 9			
	U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE	\$		PTS
	No Scores			
	No. Of Competitors: 3			
	7-U12 PODDY RIDE	\$ \$		PTS
1	Angus Hollands	\$	69.60	60
2	Lawson Baker	\$	46.40	46
	No. Of Competitors: 8			
	9-14 MINI BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
1	Koby Usmar	\$	49.60	68
2	Montanna Long	\$ \$ \$ \$	37.20	65
3	Angus Hollands	\$	24.80	63
4	Lachlan Osborne	\$	12.40	60
	No. Of Competitors: 12			